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Platz | DVG-Nr Verein Tanz

Haupt - Marsch - 3. BL

1

119

Haupt - Marsch - 2. BL

1
2
3
4
5
6

7

059

010
012
422
120
136

019

Haupt - Marsch - 1. BL

1

2
3
4

268

303
348
178

TSA d. SKG Bad Soden e.V. Ontarios
TSC Weiss-Rot Steinheim .

1996 e V. Delphines
TSC Bimmbar Dreieich e.V. Prinzengarde
CTSV Fidelio Hochheim e.V. Cherries

TSA d. TV 1886 Sand e.V. Chillies

JTSC Dettelbach e.V. Thetilas

TSC Nordenstadt e.V. Barracudas
ZS\}A d. Seligenstadter FF 1981 IndepenDANCE
TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt Tigers

e.V.

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V. Footloose

1. TSC Hochheim e.V. Blizzards
TSC Volkach e.V. (G)oldfischli

Haupt - Schau Duo - 2. BL

1

3

169

460

136

Veronika Beyer und

TSC Ottobrunn e.V. Lena Erhart

Lisa Otto und

TG Landshut 1861 e.V. Nadine Wiethaler

Narja Malten und

TSC Nordenstadt e.V.
Isabelle Sprenger

Haupt - Schau Duo - 1. BL

1

3

395

217

452

TSA d. SV DJK Unterspiesheim | Stephanie Schnepf
e.v. und Emily Troll

Melinda Grésgen

1. KTC Bornheim 1980 e.V. und Tessa Rénnau

Anna Plattner und

1. Karlsfelder JTSC e.V. Amelie Sparr

Haupt - Garde Hebefiguren - 3. BL/ 2. BL/ 1. BL

1

553

Darmstadter TSG 1846 e.V. #flyingglitzer

Haupt - Garde Small Group - 3. BL/ 2. BL /1. BL

1
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523

907

TSC Dance Inspiration Sparkling Frogs
GrolRbottwar-Oberstenfeld e.V. | (Marsch)

TG TSV Geilenkirchen e.V. / Dancing Stars
TSC Schwarz-Gelb Jilich e.V. | (Polka)

Punkte

205

263

251
250
247
241
240

208

294

288

281

270

252

233

224

282

278

267

231

269

247

WR WR WR WR WR

1

71

88

82
84
84
80
85

74

100

97

94

91

83

77

75

94

93

90

78

90

87

2

71

87

79
83
82
81
77

70

99

97

94

92

83

77

74

94

90

87

74

93

80

3

66

87

84
83
82
80
83

70

97

94

95

89

84

77

75

94

93

90

76

90

81

4

64

88

86
84
82
85
80

68

97

95

92

89

85

82

74

94

95

88

79

80

84

5

68

88

85
82
83
80
75

68

98

96

93

90

86

79

77

94

92

89

77

89

82

11

15

15
15
15
15
15

11

15

15
15
15

Abziige

o O o o o



Platz | DVG-Nr Verein

3

010

TSC Bimmbar Dreieich e.V.

Haupt - Polka - 3. BL

1

033

TSC Frankenwinheim e.V.

Haupt - Polka - 2. BL

1

2
3
4
5

395

178
422
012
120

TSA d. SV DJK Unterspiesheim

e.v.

TSC Volkach e.V.

TSA d. TV 1886 Sand e.V.
CTSV Fidelio Hochheim e.V.
JTSC Dettelbach e.V.

Haupt - Polka - 1. BL

1

2

5

6

268

303
608
423

536

348

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt
e.V.

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.
TSA Haitz e.V.
TuS 1899 Freiberg e.V.

Sportfreunde Rodgau 1911
e.v.

1. TSC Hochheim e.V.

Tanz
Prinzengarde

(Polka)

Frankensterne

Angels

(G)oldfischli
Chillies
Cherries
Thetilas

Tigers

Footloose
Cute Generation

Euphoricka
Goldenflames

Blizzards

Haupt - Schau Small Group - 3. BL/2.BL /1. BL

1

2

7

609

351

481

587

460

177

586

SV Zustorf e.V.

JTG d. TSG Wixhausen e.V.

TSA d. TV 1848 Bodenheim
e.V.

TSC DanceMove Steinheim
e.V.

TG Landshut 1861 e.V.

TSA d. TV 1888 Eich e.V.

TSV d. SCC Bad Schwalbach
e.V.

Haupt - Garde Paar-3.BL/2.BL/1.BL

1
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268

303

063

514

284

200

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt
e.V.

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.

TC Blau-Weils St. Katharinen
e.V.

TSV Murr e.V.

TSA d. KTCV Aascher
Schnooke Nidderau e.V.

TSC 1996 Hofheim e.V.

Formation Asteria
(Freestyle)

Jaguars (Modern)

- that's human -
(Freestyle)

Power Dancers
(Modern)

Formation la pasion
(Freestyle)

Rhapsodie
(Freestyle)

Addicted (Freestyle)

Tia Sala und Jan-
Niklas Mende

Noah Bulih und
Vanessa Schreiber

Christina Esch und
Tobias Esch

Nele Krauter und
Simon Gering

Joscha Kahlert und
Anna Wali

Isabel Schneider
und Oliver Uhlig

Punkte

246

221

257

252
247
246
238

288

287
282
279

277

275

263

260

260

248

247

245

239

276

266

259

238

218

213

WR WR WR WR WR
1 2 3 4 5

84 88 78 |78 84

74 74 713 |72 74

85 '8 86 |86 84

81 '8 84 8 83
82 84 81 84 |81
76 |81 83 87 82
78 |83 80 80 |77

95 |96 96 97 96

95 |95 95 97 97
94 |93 96 94 94
92 94 94 |93 90

93 |92 93 92 92

91 |92 93 92 89

88 |88 88 87 87

89 '8 86 88 |85

90 90 8 85 |83

85 '8 82 |81 79

82 |84 82 83 79

83 |86 81 76 81

80 82 80 |79 78

94 |89 92 93 91

87 |89 88 90 89

85 87 86 |88 86

76 /82 81 |75 |81

70 76 75 72 |71

72 71 67 |70 |73

15

15

15
15
15
15

14

15
15
15

15

15

Abziige

o O o o



Platz | DVG-Nr Verein

Haupt - Freestyle - 3. BL / 2. BL

1

2

2
4
5

389

307

169
178
585

TSG Blau-Silber Gernsheim
e.V.

TuS Frei-Laubersheim 1900
e.V.

TSC Ottobrunn e.V.
TSC Volkach e.V.
TV 1888 Kdnigstadten e.V.

Haupt - Freestyle - 1. BL

1

2
3

395

169
452

TSA d. SV DJK Unterspiesheim

eV.
TSC Ottobrunn e.V.
1. Karlsfelder JTSC e.V.

Haupt - Garde Solo - 1. BL

1

2

10

11

268

423

536

608

303

303

268

268

363

268

268

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt
e.V.

TuS 1899 Freiberg e.V.

Sportfreunde Rodgau 1911
e.V.

TSA Haitz e.V.
S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.

S.K.G Rodgau 1888 e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt
e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt
e.V.

Spvgg Oedheim e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt
e.V.

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt
e.V.

Tanz

Kamanda

Turmalin

Formation Milagro
Formation Maharani

Black Dragons

Forever Angels

Formation Alegria

Shining Diamonds

Franziska Schubert
Learta Jakupi
Johanna Meusel

Natalie Tomasic

Florentine
Ehrenholz

Anna Pankowski
Lara Muller

Lily Rodrigues de
Almeida

Lilli Mezger

Valentin Schubert

Katharina Urban

Haupt - Schau Hebefiguren - 3. BL/ 2. BL /1. BL

1

122

TSA d. CC Blaumeisen
Huisheim e.V.

Haupt - Modern - 2. BL

1
2

3

4

529
169

907

307

436

Dance United Wartenberg e.V.

TSC Ottobrunn e.V.
TG TSV Geilenkirchen e.V. /

TSC Schwarz-Gelb Jllich e.V.

TuS Frei-Laubersheim 1900
e.V.

Show und Akrobatik Verein
Velden e.V.

Haupt - Modern - 1. BL

1
2
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169
526

TSC Ottobrunn e.V.
TSA d. TV 1873 Hausen e.V.

CATS - Formation

FunkYllusion

Spice Puppets

Rhythm Attack

Turmalin

Dynamic Dimension

Wild Puppets

Unlimiteds

Punkte

254

253

253
247
231

287

282
276

280

279

279

279

277

275

271

268

268

264

259

288

260
253

249

247

247

285
284

WR WR WR WR WR

1

83

84

86
80
77

96

94
91

88

92

93

92

93

91

90

92

90

89

89

97

88
84

85

84

83

95
94

2

79

83

81
82
77

95

94
93

94

93

93

93

91

92

88

89

90

87

86

97

87
85

84

79

82

95
94

3

86

85

85
84
77

96

94
92

92

94

93

93

94

92

91

89

87

88

88

94

86
84

85

83

83

95
94

4

85

86

85
84
83

95

93
90

94

93

93

93

92

94

90

89

89

88

85

95

85
81

79

81

80

94
96

5

87

84

83
81
77

97

95
93

95

93

94

94

92

91

92

90

89

88

85

96

87
85

80

83

82

97
96

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

13

15
15

15

14

15

15
15

Abziige



Platz DVG-Nr Verein Tanz Punkte XVR ‘ZNR ‘;VR XVR \5NR PE | Abziige

TSC Schwarz-Gold Frankfurt

3 268 oV Tigers 275 92 91 89 92 92 15 0
4 389 ZSVG Blau-Siloer Gernsheim | 1y ing Angels 264 87 88 89 89 87 14 0
Haupt - Schau Solo - 2. BL

1 131 TG Liederbach e.V. Lia Gummel 259 88 82 8 87 8 - 0

Haupt - Schau Solo - 1. BL
TSA d. SV DJK Unterspiesheim

1 395 eV Alicia Weichsel 279 94 192 92 93 94 - 0

2 162 TSV Taufkirchen e.V. :‘(";rsz'la"v'eryem 260 91 84 90 89 90 - 0

Haupt - Charakter - 3. BL/ 2. BL

1 526 TSA d. TV 1873 Hausen e.V.  Killing Joke(r) 259 87 8 86 94 8 - 0
Psychomachia -

2 136 TSC Nordenstadt e.V. between good and | 235 73 |78 79 |81 |78 - O
evil

2 074  TSAd.TSVO07 Grettstadt ey, 1N Greatest 235 80 76 75 82 79 - 0
Freakshow

4 119 TSA d. SKG Bad Soden e.V. ‘r’]‘fr‘:fg;ﬁ Liebe 215 68 69 71 80 75 - 0

Haupt - Charakter - 1. BL

1 276 TSGKinzell e.V. ';";g;’a'e”e”he'm 287 95 94 96 96 96 - 0

2 452 1. Karlsfelder JTSC e.V. THE SEVEN 284 94 95 94 96 95 - 0

3 526 TSA d. TV 1873 Hausen e.V. Was ware wenn...? 279 93 93 |93 94 93 |- 0

4 371 STGKirnachelV. Im Feuer der 275 91 92 88 93 92 - 0
Anklage

5 153  [°Ad.TSG1885Neuenhain o eyt 268 90 88 90 88 94 - 0

e.V.
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